NATIONAL Asse	ssment Cer	dre Se	ervices SV	08222	70001	*		
Late in. 72 22		1	h description		Linte & Time (Completed	Done b	
Reisto NAA ALG	22001127 17	-	AS e-filing	and the state of t				
VANO SMVG	365M		-mail (widen she.	Al- Zhra				-
DO 4 3/0/2	12:40		-Motor Claim F		1			
CO Much		+	-Motor W/O in	The Date of the Assessed and As	It dhear			: = :
OD AP ' Pepotting (,mly .	1100	Photo Uploade		,			
TP Insurer:	The same	-	ssessment/Survey			1		
er mauroj.			ess't Report by Fo		Owner(Wksp			
Professed Wksp / INC Ass	ign Wksp / QW:	(The state of the s	Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particulars:	Veh No:	SNO	57424	INC ()/Non-INC	C()		***************************************
Owner/Driver: (and the second s		THE R. S. LEWIS CO., LANSING STREET, S		Tel:	THE OWNER WAS A STATE OF THE PERSON OF THE P)	
Policy No: ()	Period	TOTAL PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDRE)	Cover Type:	()	
Confirmed by:	(D	ate:	Tin	le.)	
Insured/Driver Liability	-	-	Est-Status (WO)	********	%; P. 21-70	%. F: 80-100%	-	
Year of Registratum: (-			/NO()	- dudin some control		
Excess: (\$) Loading:	\$1,000 ()/52,000()	Value of the Control			
General Remarks:-					<u> </u>	and the second s	-	No. of the second second
() Walk-In Custom				ential & Stri	city NO raier	or repairer.		
() Total Loss Case	: to e-mail In	surer UI	RGENTLY.					Last Stree warming
Drive-In ()/ Tayer	d-in (); inv	oice: YE	S()/NO	(); To	wing Co. (integrals and took a strategy to a production of	oppose go-gen Dase-)
Remarks:-: (INCho	mine: 6788 661	6)	With the lift in		Date&Time	Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport A		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	esy Car ()					* * ************
2) QC Check / Post Rep	air Inspection		-J ()		ac observations land and	a de martina ple des de desses les de martinas de		t par sellen men en hair Men anne e v
3) Upload Resurvey Pho	no (Repair Cost	> \$3000	()	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
Injury:								*
Date/filme Actions:						C.		Tropic Control
to the contract of the contrac	- Colored of annual Contract C	***************************************				AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	H WEISHAM MANTE	
	ne ne verience print commit l'o	Selikanowa stratus was served		-				-
		************		ALL PRINCIPAL ALL AND	Maria Pictoria	Delman and a beautiful and a second		
		-			NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.		And (S)	Ami (\$
NA2200412			Į.	nyoice Pic	paration Che	ecklist .	lat.Bill	Add Bi
Claimant's Particulars	Production of the state of the	Fair in the		AR : Acciden	Reporting (53) Assessment (\$1)	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN		<u></u>
Driver/Owner:			3	TF : Towing	fee	\$40/\$45		
Contact No:	PARTICLE AND PARTIES AND PARTI	-		VT : Pollow-	hrough Survey hrough Survey (F		to destribute destribute to	
	tribination by the same age of			Por cloining TR : Re-inspe		(wef 10 Jan 2003) \$75		
Damaged Portion:			7	N1: Idae DA	+SMRT Survey	. \$160	- and and and are	
QC Checked by (Engr-	In-Charaot		3	OIL	ional Services:-			
	**************************************	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-100 Lat. colony bylenessees and the	*NS: Charles *NS: Repair	y Car / Tps Allows	inter 55		
Auditors' Comments :-		···	· -	*N7: Fost Re	pair.Inspection	\$25		
at 1:		·		and all discounts have a decision of the	P (Non INC) again	Contract to the contract of th		
lat, 2/3;		-	an a) N12: tdue M		36	1	
the see			~	evalue dated		Fee Charged Fee Charged	DE TOTAL	LOCAL PAR



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 07/02/2022 16:27 (SGT) Date of Accident 31/01/2022 12:40 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Singapore Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

UPP CHANGI ROAD EAST EXITING TO BEDOK ROAD

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SMV6365M

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No No TOK SOCK LING SXXXX230I AUZISTAR@HOTMAIL.COM

(Phone) +65-92971980 (Office) +65-92971980

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Transmission CC

Toyota

Vios

Private use

No - Claiming third party Private car

Auto 1496

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number

Cover Note Number

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

2070146451

Comprehensive

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

TOK SOCK LING SXXXX230I



5. 2	
Date Of Birth	07/10/1970
Occupation	
Date Of Driving Pass	Outdoor
D : :	29/03/1996
	25 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
Mobile Number	Female
	(Phone) +65-92971980
Alt. Phone Number	(Office) +65-92971980
Email Address	AUZISTAR@HOTMAIL.COM
Address	59 EAST COAST TERRACE
Address complement	#05-09
Postcode	\$458950
Is the driver the policyholder?	Yes
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	
Dana Dalama O., Oll M. Link O.	AL
	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	*
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	0.111.11.11.11
	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	Yes
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	Ĭ.
	Na
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	Na
	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	*
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
DI SACE DESERTO OIDOUMOTANOSO OS ACOIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT.	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
A	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHER	VEUCLE PROPERTY 1
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	SND5742Y
Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vehicle Model	-7
Vehicle Variant	24
Vehicle Colour	•

Private car

Accident report SN0822270001

Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category

Name of Driver Contact Number Address

Address complement

Postcode	_
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-
The err decenger (including Differ)	-

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	TOK SOCK LING
Gender	-
Phone No	-
Address	
Address Complement	_
Post Code	
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injuries Sustained	= 1
	EN Apple Althought Statement
Injured person in which vehicle?	SMV6365M
Were seat belts worn?	= :
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	₽ 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes,

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

nicle B: SNDS71

escribe	Circum	stances of	the Ad	cident,				,	Vehicle	A	(SMV6	365M)
		on th	ne s	stated	do	te a	nd ti	me,	1 was	tra	velling	along
Sper	Char	igi Roo	id 3	east	on	Lane	2. WI	en:	suddenl	JI	felt	an
npact	from	the _	rear	of	My	vehic	le. [imm	adiately	ca	me t	o a
att	and	alighte	dm	y car	to	check	What	h	appened	. Tho	it is l	when
rea	alised	that	Ver	iide B	(SN	D574	2Y)	has	collid	hed	onto	the
Par	left i	portion	of	my	car	cau	sing	dam	age			
					Relati							
							15/11/03					
						1						
			e destriction									
			373							No.		
					Va.							
				10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -								

			-			Halis Cook	deres			The state of		

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

	Date of Accident	31 81 2022 Accident Time: 12 40 H (24-55R-FORMAT)
	Acoldent Place	Up Changi Road East Exiting to Bredok Rose
	Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	: SMV 6365M Vehicle Make/Model: Toyota Vios 1.75
	Insurance Company	1 AIG Policy No. 2070 146451
	Name of Registered Owner	: Company / Individual Tok Sock Ling
	D of Registered Owner	Co Reg No: - Owner's NRIC No: S703 6230I
	Carried Carried in .	Co Contact No: Overer's Contact No: 9297 1880
	DRIVER'S Name	TOK SOCK LINGDRIVER'S NEIGNO: S70362201
	DRIVER'S Date of Birth	107/10/1970 BRIVER'S License Pass Date 29 Mar 1996
	Relationality ber. Owner & Driver	
	DRIVER'S Address	59 East Coast Terrace #05-01 S(45890)
	DRIVER'S Contact No./ All No.	
	DRIVER'S Occupation	: ANDOOR NOUTDOOR (eg. working inside or dutside of an ofe)
	Email Address	: Auzistar@ Holm Kil. (om.
	Weather & Road Surface	CLEAR & DRY RAINENO & WET LAFTER RAIN & WET
	Reporting Type	
	Number of Passengers (including Was the accident reported to the	Reporting Only Claim Other Party Claim Own Fusurance Driver): O Passenger Name: Gender: M/F Dolice (YES NO Passenger Name: Gender: M/F Cat carriera: YES NO Any Injuries (YES) NO Injured Name: TOK SOK LING
	to the first of the second second second	was being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
	285644 BURNEY	Other Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
	Vehicle Reg No: SND 574	
	Vehiots Makeliviadal:	
	Name DRIVER:	
	IC No. DRIVER	10.10.014.20
	DRIVER'S Contant & add	
1		Other Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
	Vehicle Reg No:	
	Vehicle Make Model: Name DRIVER.	
	IC No DRIVER	
	DR (VER'S Contact & add	DRIVER'S Contact & edd



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

TOYOTA AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: TOK SOCK LING (ZHUO SHULING)

Period of Insurance

: 13 Oct 2020 To 12 Oct 2022

Engine No.

: 2NR5458498

Chassis No.

: MR2B23F3201211452

Vehicle No.

: SMV6365M

Policy No.

: 2070146451

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 13 Oct 2020

ABOUT THE COVER

Driver Restriction

Make/Model

: TOYOTA VIOS 1.5

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,496.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2020

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) The Policyholder

: NA

a) The Policyholaer b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Mileage Condition

: Unlimited Mileage

Limitation as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving fullion, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

TOK SOCK LING (ZHUO SHULING) - \$600 (Own Damage), \$600 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1.Toyota Bodycare Centre (For accident repair & accident reporting). Add: 2 Pandan Crescent Singapore 128462 Tel: 6631 1188 Toyota Bodycare Centre (For accident repair & accident reporting)
 Add: 17 Ubi Road 4 Singapore 408611 Tel: 6631 1688

For other: Approved Reporting Centres/AlG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AlG website www.alg.sg or AlG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AlG SG" from iTunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: United Overseas Bank Limited

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0504667249

INCHCAPE AUTO TOYOTA - BSTU020

33 LENG KEE ROAD SINGAPORE 159102

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

Datioan Alleen Zabata

78 Shenton Way #09-16 AIG Building \$079120 | T:+65 6419 3000 | www.aig.sg

AlG Asia Pacific